Event Name: Dover 10 Miler and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 1343
2 1355
3 1468
4 1549
5 1295
6 1336
7 1312
8 1442
9 1264

10 1235
11 1335
12 1526
13 1397
14 1313
15 1492
16 1344
17 1394
18 1292
19 1507
20 1263
21 1345
22 1376
23 1272
24 1320
25 1316
26 1456
27 1524
28 1324
29 1262
30 1265
31 1277
32 1274
33 1359
34 1556
35 1565
36 1362

US Road Running

Name

JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK
KALEB KABAKJIAN
ERIC SHELTON
DONAVON LANDIS
LYLAELTZ

NIKOLAS HARVAN-MATOSICH
DAVID FOGLE
NICOLE REGISTER
AIDEN CEBULA
THOMAS ABELES
ANDREW HARTMAN
BECKY DONER
TAYLOUR MAURO
BLAZE FOGLE
MICHAEL THOMAS
BETHANY HETRICK
LINUS MATSEUR
NED EINSIG Il
BRENT ZEIDERS
THADDEUS CEBULA
CHARITY HETRICK
SAMANTHA LENTZ
EMILY CONKLIN
SHAWN GODACK
TOMMY GILL
NANCY ROSSI
RICHARD ERIC DIX
ELIZA GROSS

HEIDI CEBULA

LILY CEBULA

MILES CROWELL
NEIL CROWELL
ANN KEISER
BROOKE SHEARER
DIANA WIDDOWSON
JANEL KINARD

Gun
Elapsed
00:05:30

00:05:33
00:05:41
00:05:49
00:06:45
00:06:59
00:07:09
00:07:21
00:07:33
00:07:37
00:07:39
00:07:39
00:07:44
00:07:46
00:07:53
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:04
00:08:09
00:08:10
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:30
00:08:33
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:09:06
00:09:07
00:09:08
00:09:12
00:09:14
00:09:14

Pace

05:30
05:33
05:41
05:49
06:45
06:59
07:09
07:21
07:33
07:37
07:39
07:39
07:44
07:46
07:53
07:58
08:00
08:04
08:09
08:10
08:12
08:12
08:23
08:25
08:30
08:33
08:42
08:42
08:55
08:55
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:12
09:14
09:14

Gen
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Age

18
16
18
16
11
32
50
18
12
10
42
32
26
15
57
16
10
27
48
39
14
29
23
50
54
50
35
37
40

41

59

55
31

Division

1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE

Finishers 302 of 800
City- St

MILLERSVILLE, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
DOVER, PA
WILLOW STREET
HANOVER, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA
JACOBUS, PA
YORK, PA
FELTON, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
YORK, PA
ETTERS, PA
YORK, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
FELTON, PA

EAST PETERSBURG
YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA

RED LION, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
SPRING GROVE, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
YORK, PA

11/8/2021 7:50:53 PM



Event Name: Dover 10 Miler and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

US Road Running

Bib

1545
1552
1414
1439
1455
1519
1553
1568
1322
1369
1306
1236
1380
1450
1347
1297
1296
1421
1561
1505
1441
1319
1371
1340
1266
1300
1346
1330
1438
1440
1301
1354
1518
1283
1353
1400

Name

APRIL KIRKPATRICK
STEVE MILLER
MOLLY MYERS
MAGDALENA RAYBURN
KELLY ROSE

COLBY CLINTON
TYLER MOYER
MEGAN BROWN
MAX GORELIK
MARK LANDIS
MICHELLE FINCH
JOCELYN ABELES
ANDREW LUBY
CLINT ROBERTS
FAITH HETRICK
LORELEI ELTZ

AMY ELTZ

NATHAN PEARS
JASON STOVER
MATTHEW WRIGHT
DAN REEVES
BRUCE GLOSENGER
NEIDA LAU

KAREN HENRY
OFFIE CLARK
MAXTON ENDERLE
EVELYN HETRICK
BENJAMIN HAMILTON
ANYA RAYBURN
MICHAELE RAYBURN
FAIRYN ENDERLE
KARLY KABAKJIAN
WILLIAM CAYWOOD
CHASE DIETZ
BROOKE KABAKJIAN
ELLA MCDONALD

Gun
Elapsed
00:09:14

00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:18
00:09:19
00:09:19
00:09:21
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:33
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:37
00:09:42
00:09:51
00:09:53
00:09:54
00:09:58
00:09:58
00:10:00
00:10:03
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:12
00:10:17
00:10:19

Pace

09:14
09:15
09:15
09:17
09:18
09:19
09:19
09:20
09:24
09:25
09:27
09:28
09:28
09:33
09:35
09:35
09:37
09:42
09:51
09:53
09:54
09:58
09:58
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:17
10:19

Gen
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Age

Division

1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE

Finishers 302 of 800
City- St

DOVER, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA

MORTON, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA
FELTON, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
HANOVER, PA
HANOVER, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA
PYLESVILLE, MD
MECHANICSBURG
RED LION, PA
YORK, PA

BEL AIR, MD
ABERDEEN, MD
YORK, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
GETTYSBURG, PA
YORK, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
MANCHESTER, PA

11/8/2021 7:50:53 PM



Event Name: Dover 10 Miler and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

US Road Running

Bib

1401
1294
1379
1488
1436
1404
1351
1331
1333
1396
1278
1523
1546
1276
1467
1275
1489
1490
1349
1392
1395
1469
1253
1564
1377
1567
1332
1302
1398
1378
1405
1480
1406
1284
1562
1299

Name

KODY MCDONALD
BECKY ELLIS
NATALIE LIVINGSTON
CLAIRE TEDESCO
BARBARA RAIFSNIDER
LAURYN MESSNER
CHRISTOPHER HUNDLEY
SARAH HAMILTON
JIM HAMILTON
SANDY MATTER-SMITHSON
HAL DARR

LACY DELLER

ED KLINEDINST
SARAH CROWELL
THOMAS SHELTON
JESSICA CROWELL
ALLIE TEDESCO
MICHAEL TEDESCO
KAREN HOFF
SHELBY MATSEUR
NOLAN MATSEUR
JOY SHELTON

MARK BEAVERSON
SONJA WAHL

DIEZEL LEWIS
JEREMY GRUVER
KARI HAMILTON
ROWAN ENDERLE
GLORIA MCCLEARY
BARBARA LEWIS

JIM MEYERS

NICKI STIGER

MINDY MILLER
MEGAN DODSON
EMILY VALVANO
JOANNE EMIG

Gun
Elapsed
00:10:19

00:10:21
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:10:30
00:10:31
00:10:41
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:44
00:10:46
00:10:55
00:11:08
00:11:11
00:11:14
00:11:25
00:11:34
00:11:34
00:11:49
00:11:54
00:11:56
00:12:06
00:12:18
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:13:00
00:13:02
00:13:57
00:14:06
00:15:46
00:16:15
00:16:19
00:16:20
00:16:30
00:19:23
00:24:28

Pace

10:19
10:21
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:55
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:25
11:34
11:34
11:49
11:54
11:56
12:06
12:18
12:57
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:57
14:06
15:46
16:15
16:19
16:20
16:30
19:23
24:28

Gen
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Age

32
40
43

59
25
41

45
51
73
39
58
10
56
40

35
61
38

50
60
58

42
35

70
67
71
40
39
45
29
70

Division

1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE
1 MILE

Finishers 302 of 800
City- St

MANCHESTER, PA
HANOVER, PA
SHREWSBURY, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
OLEY, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
YORK SPRINGS, PA
YORK, PA
DALLASTOWNDALLASTOWN
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
YORK, PA

DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

MOUNT WOLF, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
NEW OXFORD, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

MOUNT JOY, PA

WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
YORK, PA
STEWARTSTOWN, PA
MOUNT JOY, PA
YORK HAVEN, PA
STEWARTSTOWN, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

LITITZ, PA

11/8/2021 7:50:53 PM



Event Name: Dover 10 Miler and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Finishers 302 of 800

Rank Bib Name Gun Pace Gen Age Division City- St
Elapsed

US Road Running 4 of 4 11/8/2021 7:50:53 PM



